S
p
ro
cke
ts fo
r Ta
b
le

s
N800NS821
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
Outside
Diameter
F
Width
(Teeth)
C
Hub
Width
A
Hub
Diameter
H
mm/inch mm mm mm mm mm
Split Sprockets And Idlers, Injection Moulded - NS821
Sprockets, Metric Bores
NS821-21T_35MM_1KW_PA 10334434 21 35
129.2 129.5
82.0 103.0
60
NS821-21T_40MM_1KW_PA 10334436 21 40
NS821-21T_45MM_1KW_PA 10334437 21 45
NS821-23T_30MM_1KW_PA 10334439 23 30
141.2 142.0
NS821-23T_35MM_1KW_PA 10334441 23 35
NS821-23T_40MM_1KW_PA 10334443 23 40
NS821-23T_45MM_1KW_PA 10334444 23 45
NS821-25T_30MM_1KW_PA 10028663 25 30
153.2 154.2 82.0 117.0
NS821-25T_35MM_1KW_PA 10334449 25 35
NS821-25T_40MM_1KW_PA 10334451 25 40
NS821-25T_45MM_1KW_PA 10334452 25 45
Idlers, Metric Bores
NS821-21T_30MM_I_PA 10334431 21 30
129.2 129.5
82.0 103.0
60
NS821-21T_35MM_I_PA 10334433 21 35
NS821-21T_40MM_I_PA 10334435 21 40
NS821-23T_30MM_I_PA 10334438 23 30
141.2 142.0NS821-23T_35MM_I_PA 10334440 23 35
NS821-23T_40MM_I_PA 10334442 23 40
NS821-25T_30MM_I_PA 10334446 25 30
153.2 154.2 82.0 117.0NS821-25T_35MM_I_PA 10334448 25 35
NS821-25T_40MM_I_PA 10334450 25 40
  For steel chain series: Rexnord: 802 (all), 805: double hinge.
  For plastic chain series: 821, SWH.
Classic Sprockets And Idlers, Injection Moulded - N800
Sprockets, Metric Bores
N800-25T_30MM_1KW_PA 10334328 25 30
153.2 154.2 89.0 118 60N800-25T_35MM_1KW_PA 10334329 25 35
N800-25T_40MM_1KW_PA 10334330 25 40
Idlers, Metric Bores
N800-25T_30MM_I_NY 10334331 25 30
153.2 154.2 89.0 118 60N800-25T_35MM_I_NY 10334332 25 35
N800-25T_40MM_I_NY 10334333 25 40
For steel chain series: Rexnord: 802 (all), 805: double hinge.

s
KU821
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
Outside
Diameter
F
Width
(Teeth)
C
mm/inch mm mm mm
Classic Sprockets And Idlers, Machined - KU 821
Sprockets, Metric Bores
KU821-19T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330902 19 25
117.3 116.3
80.0
KU821-19T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331305 19 30
KU821-19T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331697 19 35
KU821-19T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332028 19 40
KU821-19T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332679 19 50
KU821-21T_25MM_1KW_PA 10139159 21 25
129.3 130.0
KU821-21T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331307 21 30
KU821-21T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331699 21 35
KU821-21T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332030 21 40
KU821-21T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332681 21 50
KU821-23T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330906 23 25
141.2 141.9
KU821-23T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331309 23 30
KU821-23T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331701 23 35
KU821-23T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332032 23 40
KU821-23T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332683 23 50
KU821-25T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330908 25 25
153.2 153.9
KU821-25T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331311 25 30
KU821-25T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331703 25 35
KU821-25T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332034 25 40
KU821-25T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332685 25 50
KU821-27T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330910 27 25
165.2 165.9
KU821-27T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331313 27 30
KU821-27T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331705 27 35
KU821-27T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332036 27 40
KU821-27T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332687 27 50
KU821-29T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330912 29 25
177.2 178.0
KU821-29T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331315 29 30
KU821-29T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331707 29 35
KU821-29T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332038 29 40
KU821-29T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332689 29 50
Idlers, Metric Bores
KU821-19T_25MM_I_PA 10330903 19 25
117.3 116.3
80.0
KU821-19T_30MM_I_PA 10331306 19 30
KU821-19T_35MM_I_PA 10331698 19 35
KU821-19T_40MM_I_PA 10332029 19 40
KU821-19T_50MM_I_PA 10332680 19 50
KU821-21T_25MM_I_PA 10330905 21 25
129.3 130.0
KU821-21T_30MM_I_PA 10331308 21 30
KU821-21T_35MM_I_PA 10331700 21 35
KU821-21T_40MM_I_PA 10332031 21 40
KU821-21T_50MM_I_PA 10332682 21 50
KU821-23T_25MM_I_PA 10330907 23 25
141.2 141.9